

## materiale

I.D.: 98027286

---

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.247,20 RON - 1.247,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GRUND AC.PRIMER GRI 2.5L BUC 1.000 84.033613 84.03 15.97 2 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) BUC 5.000 15.126050 75.63 14.37 3 EMAIL GRI ANTRACIT 0.75L BUC 6.000 20.168067 121.00 23.00 4 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) KG 4.500 23.529412 105.88 20.12 5 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125\*1.6\*22 MET (#16419#) BUC 16.000 3.361345 53.78 10.22 6 GRUND AC.PRIMER GRI 2.5L BUC 1.000 84.033613 84.03 15.97 7 DISC INOX 230\*1.9 BUC 2.000 9.243697 18.49 3.51 8 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) BUC 6.000 1.260504 7.56 1.44 9 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) KG 4.500 23.529412 105.88 20.12 10 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 11 SILICON CERESIT FT101 280ML NEGRU BUC 1.000 27.731092 27.73 5.27 12 GRUND AC.PRIMER GRI 2.5L BUC 1.000 84.033613 84.03 15.97 13 ROLA BURETE 5CM (#7593#) BUC 10.000 1.260504 12.60 2.40 14 ROLA BURETE 11CM (#10301#) BUC 10.000 1.680672 16.80 3.20 15 PERIE SARMA (#389#) BUC 3.000 3.781513 11.34 2.16 16 BURGHIU COBALT 8MM BUC 1.000 12.605042 12.61 2.39 17 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 3.25 (#19873#) KG 4.500 24.369748

---